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Grangemouth Open Graded Meeting

100m heat 1
Vest Name Club Cat
108 Morro Bajo Edinburgh Athletics SenM
309 Oliver Wagner Livingston a.c SenM
165 Nathan Fleetwood Whitemoss AAC u20M
268 Alexander Poustie-Williamr EAC Ui15B
229 Fraser MacDonald Ross County SenM
100m heat 2
Vest Name Club Cat
262 Aidan O'Hara Fife AC ui7m
263 Rohin ONeill Hamilton and District AC Uil7m
182 andrea goodman dundee hawkhill harriers SenW
254 James muir Falkirk Victoria harriers SenM
100m heat 3
Vest Name Club Cat
118 Andrew Black Law & district aac SenM
290 Sophie Siriwardena Pitreavie AAC U20W
320 Layla Zuill Fife AC U15G
125 Peter Bradshaw North Ayrshire AC Ui7m
240 BRIAN MARTIN GIFFNOCK NORTH M45
153 Abigail Davison Edinburgh AC Ul7w
119 Colin Black Law & District M35
311 Esther Watson Edinburgh AC U15G
100m heat 4
Vest Name Club Cat
200 Callan Hogarth Falkirk Victoria Harriers ui7m
276 Jodie Ronald jcronald94@hotmail.co.uk SenW
310 Ella Watson Livingston U15G
266 Rosie Percy Hamilton and District U15G
107 Adam Atkinson Cumbernauld AAC Ui15B
100m heat 5
Vest Name Club Cat
220 Steven Laing Falkirk Victoria Harriers M45
120 Euan Blackwood Law and district Ui13B
312 Anna Widdowson Edinburgh U13G
126 Graeme Breslin Corstorphine AAC M50
241 Daniel Martin GIFFNOCK NORTH U13B
183 Dave Gornall Livingston M55
315 Elizabeth Woods CENTRAL AC U13G

2nd May 2018

4.0
Time
10.97
11.37
11.68
11.84
11.92

4.9
Time
11.99
12.22
12.29
13.08

4.3
Time
12.58
12.61
12.75
12.79
12.97
13.00
13.17
13.29

2.2
Time
13.10
13.41
13.43
13.68
13.81

3.4
Time
13.44
13.45
13.46
13.64
13.64
13.81
15.60
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Grangemouth Stadium

Event 100m
Pos Vest Name

1 131 Jacob Callaghan
2 197 Jenna Hilditch
3 157 Zoe Douglas
4 140 David Cathcart
5 313 Sophie Williams
Event 100m
Pos Vest Name
1 221 Danny Lavery
2 257 Gianna Nesti
3 217 Holly Kirkwood
4 288 Max Sharman
5 135 Luca Capanni
6 187 Jade Gray
7 174 Leia Gallacher
Event 100m
Pos Vest Name
1 291 Alexander Skinner
2 219 Nathan Laing
3 300 Kelly Tang
4 227 Chloe Lyons
5 159 Megan Dunlop
6 164 Taylor Fitchet
Event 100m
Pos Vest Name
1 214 Olivia Kendall
2 155 Aimee Dick
3 201 Sophie Holmes
4 109 Omar Bajo
5 233 Campbell Mackay
6 215 Henry Kesterton
7 152 Ryan Davie
8 237 nadia maiden
Event 100m
Pos Vest Name
1 112 Kyle Beck
2 103 Lauren Agnew
3 170 Murray Fraser
4 180 Erin Giraldas
5 117 Lara Binnie
6 102 jaime-lee adie
7 216 Cara Kirkwood
8 186 James Grant

Club

Dunfermline track and field
Vp Glasgow

Law and District

Moorfoot

unattatched

Club

Edinburgh Athletics Club
North Ayrshire Athletics Club
VP Glasgow

Lasswade AC

falkirk Harriers

Hamilton & District AC
Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Club

Strathearn Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Maryhill Harriers

Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Central Athletics

hawkhill harriers

Club

Strathearn Harriers
Hamilton and District
Edinburgh Athletic Club
Team East Lothian
Falkirk Victoria harriers
Corstorphine AAC
Giffnock North Athletics
edinburgh athletics club

Club

Strathearn Harriers
Giffnock North

Harmeny

Dunfermline Track and Field
Falkirk Harriers

pitreavie aac

VP Glasgow

Strathearn Harriers

Grangemouth Open Graded Meeting

2nd May 2018

heat 6 3.6
Cat Time
UilsB 13.24
U13G 13.56
U13G 13.90
U15B 14.18
U15G  14.53

heat 7 4.1
Cat Time
Ul5B  13.26
U15G 14.05
Ul5G  14.23
Ui13B 14.25
Ui3B 14.30
U13G  14.33
U15G 14.54

heat 8 7.0
Cat Time
ui3s 13.77
U15B 13.86
u20w 13.97
Ui15G 14.24
Ul5G 14.31
U15G 14.44

heat 9 29
Cat Time
U15G 14.34
U15G  14.58
U13G 14.63
Ul13B 14.68
U15B 14.69
U13B 14.76
Ui13B 14.81
U15G  14.92

heat 10 3.7
Cat Time
U13B 14.60
U15G 14.86
U13B 14.88
U15G 15.00
U13G 15.19
U13G 15.25
U13G  15.32
U15B 15.44
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Grangemouth Stadium

Event 100m
Pos Vest Name
1 235 Lilly Maher

2 236 MOLLY MAHER

3 284 Lucy Sands

4 145 Kaitlyn Clark

5 224 Zoe Loughrey

6 177 Katie Garland

7 104 Victoria Anestik
Event 100m

Pos Vest Name
1 278 Ellie ross

2 210 Louisa kane
3 132 Jocelyn Callaghan
4 133 Alice Cameron
5 204 Maisie Hopkins
6 184 Andrew Grant
7 154 Abbie Dick

Event 100m

Pos Vest Name
1 150 Ben Crumley

2 295 Ryan Spearman

3 175 Eilidh Gallagher

4 293 Ava Smith

5 166 Douglas Fleming
Event 100m

Pos Vest Name
1 162 Charlie Farndon

2 191 Emily Guest

3 246 Maria Mcgilp

4 299 Orla stewart

5 199 Annastacia Hinde

6 203 hannah hope

7 205 Charlotte Horne

8 319 Georgia Young
Event 100m

Pos Vest Name

1 261 Ethan O'Donnell
144 Emma Clark
260 Aleshia O'Connor
292 Hannah Sluman

194 Katie Hedges
242 Millie Mason
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248 Andrew McKechnie

Club

Strathearn harriers
Strathearn harriers

FVH

Larkhall YMCA Harriers
VP Glasgow

Edinburgh Athletics Club
Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Club
Central

Dunfermline track and field
Central Athletics Club
Whitemoss AAC
Strathearn Harriers
Hamilton and District

Club

Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Fife AC

Dunfermline Track and Field
Whitemoss AAC

Central Athletics Club

Club

Strathearn Harriers

Central Athletics

Maryhill Harriers

Victoria Park City of Glasgow
Maryhill harriers

falkirk victoria harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Grangemouth Open Graded Meeting

Whitemoss Amateur Athletics Club U13G

Club

FVH

Larkhall YMCA Harriers
Law and districts aac
Giffnock North Athletics
FVH

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Cumbernauld AC

2nd May 2018

heat 11 3.3
Cat Time
U13G 14.66
U13G 14.75
U13G 14.83
U13G 15.24
U13G  15.28
U13G 16.31
U1llG 16.46

heat 12 4.3
Cat Time
U15G  14.59
U13G 15.10
U13G  15.89
U13G 16.31
U13G 16.44
UliB 16.72
ulic 17.37

heat 13 4.0
Cat Time
Uil5B  14.20
SenM  14.42
U15G  15.79
U13G 17.16
Ui13B 18.24

heat 14 4.0
Cat Time
U13B  14.05
U13G  15.08
U13G  15.13
U13G 15.44
U13G  15.92
U13G 15.94
U13G 16.10

16.38

heat 15 25
Cat Time
Ui13B 14.69
Ul1iG 14.78
uli1G 15.40
U1l1G  15.89
Ui13B 15.97
U11G 16.49
uliG 18.54
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Grangemouth Stadium

Event 100m
Pos Vest Name
1 137 Lewis Carroll

2 305 Hannah Turnbull

3 256 Kassidy Murdoch

4 171 Dearbhla Fulton

5 273 Amy Robertson
Event 150m

Pos Vest Name
1 165 Nathan Fleetwood
2 158 Lisa Doyle

Event 150m
Pos Vest Name

1 126 Graeme Breslin
2 241 Daniel Martin
3 198 Chloe Hill

4 294 Tamzin Smith
5 187 Jade Gray

6 135 Luca Capanni

Event 150m
Pos Vest Name
1 111 Lauren Barclay

2 291 Alexander Skinner
3 176 Millie Gallagher
4 157 Zoe Douglas
5 138 Louise Carroll
6 117 Lara Binnie
Event 150m

Pos Vest Name
1 214 Olivia Kendall

2 274 Grace Robertson
3 201 Sophie Holmes
4 284 Lucy Sands

5 235 Lilly Maher

6 236 MOLLY MAHER
7 216 Cara Kirkwood

8 169 Courtney Fraser

Event 150m

Pos Vest Name

1 221 Danny Lavery
150 Ben Crumley
260 Aleshia O'Connor
175 Eilidh Gallagher
184 Andrew Grant
293 Ava Smith
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Club

Grangemouth Open Graded Meeting

Hamilton and District Athletics Club U11B

Giffnock north

Larkhall YMCA Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Larkhall YMCA Harriers

Club
Whitemoss AAC
Victoria Park City of Glasgow

Club

Corstorphine AAC
GIFFNOCK NORTH
Larkhall YMCA
Maryhill Harriers
Hamilton & District AC
falkirk Harriers

Club

Falkirk Victoria harriers
Strathearn Harriers
FVH

Law and District
Central

Falkirk Harriers

Club

Strathearn Harriers
Giffnock North AC
Edinburgh Athletic Club
FVH

Strathearn harriers
Strathearn harriers

VP Glasgow
Whitemoss

Club

Edinburgh Athletics Club
Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Law and districts aac
Dunfermline Track and Field
Strathearn Harriers
Whitemoss AAC

2nd May 2018

heat 16 5.0

Cat Time
16.24

UllG 16.26
U11G 16.55
uliG 17.04
u1ic 17.29

heat 1 3.3
Cat Time
u20M 18.27
W35 20.94

heat 2 25
Cat Time
M50 20.87
ui3B 21.02
U13G 21.49
u20w 21.52
U13G 21.88
ui3B 22.01

heat 3 3.7
Cat Time
U15G  21.25
Ui13B 21.64
UisG 21.70
u13G 21.79
Uis5G 22.22
U13G 23.10

heat 4
Cat Time
U15G -
U15G S
U13G §
U13G a,,‘;
U13G e
U13G =]
U13G 2
U13G

heat 5 2.6
Cat Time
U158  20.52
U158  22.02
U1l1G 24.03
U15G 24.86
UliB  26.35
u13G 27.09

DQ Falkirk )
- A\ Community
) Trust



Grangemouth Stadium

Event 150m
Pos Vest Name
1 148 Eve Crawford

2 164 Taylor Fitchet

3 174 Leia Gallacher

4 227 Chloe Lyons

5 180 Erin Giraldas

6 205 Charlotte Horne

7 133 Alice Cameron
Event 150m

Pos Vest Name
1 116 Katie Bennie

2 299 Orla stewart

3 224 Zoe Loughrey

4 177 Katie Garland

5 319 Georgia Young

6 149 Henry Crossley
Event 150m

Pos Vest Name
1 288 Max Sharman

2 252 Ava mitchell

3 245 Hannah McDermott

4 305 Hannah Turnbull

5 194 Katie Hedges

6 253 Alice Mourao
Event 400m

Pos Vest Name
1 297 Josh Spence

2 321 Ewan Calder

3 185 Ben Grant

4 179 Gregor Gillespie

5 298 kobe stevens
Event 400m

Pos Vest Name
1 202 Euan hood

2 228 Mark MacDermot
3 125 Peter Bradshaw
4 244 Euan mccallum

5 308 Olivia Vareille

Grangemouth Open Graded Meeting

2nd May 2018

heat 6 5.3
Club Cat Time
airdrie harriers u13Gc 21.77
hawkhill harriers UisG 22.29
Falkirk Victoria Harriers Ul5G 22.70
Dundee Hawkhill Harriers UuisGc 22.72
Dunfermline Track and Field U15G  23.12
Falkirk Victoria Harriers Ul13G 24.43
Central Athletics Club U13G  24.95
heat 7 3.5
Club Cat Time
FALKIRK VICTORIA HARRIERS U13G 22.96
Victoria Park City of Glasgow Ul13G 22.99
VP Glasgow U13G  23.53
Edinburgh Athletics Club U13G  25.02
Whitemoss Amateur Athletics Club U13G  25.80
central athletics Ui13B 26.10
heat 8 24
Club Cat Time
Lasswade AC Ui3B  22.29
Law U1iG 23.39
Law and district Ul1iG 23.74
Giffnock north U1lG  25.52
Falkirk Victoria Harriers Ul11G 25.64
Corstorphine UllG 26.82
heat 1
Club Cat Time
Fife u20M 51.27
Aberdeen AAC SenM 51.86
NA U20M 52.05
Glasgow University U20M 53.57
moorfoot SenM  54.18
heat 2
Club Cat Time
Lasswade AC Uu20M 53.91
Edinburgh AC SenM  54.87
North Ayrshire AC Ul7M 56.70
Falkirk Victoria harriers SenM  56.82
Falkirk U20W 58.96
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Grangemouth Stadium
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400m

Vest Name
303 Alexander thomson
265 Juan Pablo Garcia
200 Callan Hogarth
141 David chisholm
290 Sophie Siriwardena

300m

Vest Name
196 Rob Henderson
192 Lewis Hainey
158 Lisa Doyle
217 Holly Kirkwood

300m

Vest Name
105 Mhairi Arnott
214 Olivia Kendall
281 Rosie S Sharples
138 Louise Carroll
164 Taylor Fitchet

300m

Vest Name
247 Ella McGregor
286 Isla Scott
259 Nuala O’Donnell
168 Isla Fotheringham
159 Megan Dunlop

1500m

Vest Name
296 Jake Speirs
163 Jonathan Faulks
189 Adam Grieve
258 Miillie Nicholl
283 Katie Sandilands
219 Nathan Laing
156 Jack Donald
279 Ruby Russell
112 Kyle Beck
206 naomi howlieson
317 Tuscany Wright
149 Henry Crossley

Grangemouth Open Graded Meeting

Club

Whitemoss

Glasgow University Athletics
Falkirk Victoria Harriers

heat 3
Cat
u20M
u20M
ui7m

Hamilton and district athletics club U17M

Pitreavie AAC

Club

Edinburgh Athletic Club
Inverclyde

Victoria Park City of Glasgow
VP Glasgow

Club

Corstorphine
Strathearn Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Central

hawkhill harriers

Club

Giffnock North
Giffnock North AC
Giffnock North
Giffnock North
Central Athletics

Club

VP City of Glasgow
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Cambuslang Harriers
Fife AC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Fife AC

Strathearn Harriers
Central

central athletics

u20w

heat 1
Cat
U15B
U15B
W35
U15G

heat 2
Cat
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

heat 3
Cat
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

heat 1
Cat
U15B
U1sB
U15B
U15G
U13G
U1sB
Ui13B
U13G
U13B
U15G
U13G
U13B

2nd May 2018

Time
56.36
57.64
58.12
61.17
62.31

Time
41.21
41.57
44.47
47.00

Time
46.94
48.80
48.98
51.58
52.40

Time
47.61
48.00
50.20
50.34
53.39

Time
4.52.50
5.08.90
5.11.07
5.24.87
5.31.68
5.33.45
5.34.01
5.35.16
5.39.10
6.00.38
6.12.03
6.28.59
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Grangemouth Stadium

Event 1500m
Pos Vest Name

316 Blayne Wright
301 Carter Taylor
318 Valencia Wright
275 Lewis Roddis
115 Struan Bennet
151 Daisy cumming
113 Connor Bell

161 Jamie Eyton-Jones
232 Kyle Macfarlane
186 James Grant
270 Niamh Riggins
172 Thomas Fulton
121 Lauren Blair
231 Erin Macfarlane

Event 1500m
Pos Vest Name

1
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251 Owen Millar

282 Ben Sandilands
285 Adam Scott

250 lain McWhinnie
101 David Addison
307 Greg Turner

249 Gavin McWhinnie
287 Peter Scott

122 Lewis Blair

195 Anna Hedley

Club

Cambuslang Harriers
Fife AC

Dunfermline track and field
Central AC
Corstorphine AAC
Pitreavie AAC
Strathearn Harriers
Cambuslang Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Pitreavie AAC

Pitreavie AAc

Club

Fife AC

Fife AC

Fife AC

Fife AC
Corstorphine
Giffnock North
Fife AC

Fife AC
Pitreavie AAC
Fife AC

Grangemouth Open Graded Meeting

heat 2

Cat

ui7m
SenM
U15G
U158
Ui15B
Uil7w
ui3B
U158
Ui15B
U158
U15G
ui13B
Ul7w
U13G

heat 3

Cat

SenM
Uil7m
U20M
Uil7m
Uil7m
SenM
Uil7m
Ul7m
Ul7m
U15G

—
(=
4

2nd May 2018

Time
4.42.91
4.44.09
4.47.69
4.49.53
4.49.84
4.53.21
4.54.64
4.55.83
4.58.35
5.05.20
5.10.68
5.11.33
5.15.40
5.24.03

Time
4.09.11
4.15.59
4.17.06
4.20.94
4.22.26
4.24.25
4.25.81
4.33.43
4.43.51
4.54.19

Falkirk
Community
Trust



Grangemouth Stadium

Event Long Jump
Pos Vest Name
1 124 Hamish Bradshaw

1 144 Emma Clark

2 104 Victoria Anestik
3 256 Kassidy Murdoch
4 212 Sarah-Jane kane
5 171 Dearbhla Fulton
6 273 Amy Robertson
1 112 Kyle Beck

2 172 Thomas Fulton
1 116 Katie Bennie

2 136 Lucy Carr

3 148 Eve Crawford

4 169 Courtney Fraser
5 117 Lara Binnie

6 284 Lucy Sands

7 210 Louisa kane

8 145 Kaitlyn Clark

9 204 Maisie Hopkins
10 191 Emily Guest

Event Shot Putt
Pos Vest Name

1 183 Dave Gornall
264 Abbey Orr
180 Erin Giraldas
175 Eilidh Gallagher
181 Shannon Glen
167 Jessica Forrest
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303 Alexander thomson

Event Pole Vault
Pos Vest Name
1 114 Howard Bell
255 Kirsten Mullen
188 Lachlan Gray
243 kyle mcaulay
128 Rosie Browne
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Grangemouth Open Graded Meeting

Club

North Ayrshire AC
Larkhall YMCA Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Larkhall YMCA Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Larkhall YMCA Harriers
Strathearn Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
FALKIRK VICTORIA HARRIERS
Law

airdrie harriers
Whitemoss

Falkirk Harriers

FVH

Larkhall YMCA Harriers
Whitemoss AAC
Central Athletics

Club

Livingston

VP Glasgow

Dunfermline Track and Field
Dunfermline Track and Field
Central athletics

EAC

Whitemoss

Club

Edinburgh AC
Edinburgh AC
Edinburgh Athletic Club
whitemoss aac
Edinburgh AC

2nd May 2018

Cat Dist
uUliB 2.87
U11G 3.52
uliG 3.46
uli1G 3.33
uliG 3.18
uliG 3.03
ullG 3.00
U13B 3.77
ul3B 3.43
U13G 4.09
Ul13G 4.04
U13G 3.84
Ul13G 3.76
U13G 3.75
Ul13G 3.57
U13G 3.51
Ul13G 3.30
U13G 3.12
Ul13G 2.58
Cat Dist
M55 9.99
U15G 7.70
Ul15G 6.71
U15G 5.97
Ul15G 5.13
ui7w  8.32
u20M 7.94
Cat Ht
SenM 4.15
SenW 3.00
uizm  2.70
Ul7m 2.40
u20w  2.50
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Grangemouth Stadium

Event Long Jump

Pos Vest Name

1 229 Fraser MacDonald

196 Rob Henderson
211 Samuel kane
221 Danny Lavery
281 Rosie S Sharples
103 Lauren Agnew
310 Ella Watson
138 Louise Carroll
174 Leia Gallacher
129 Daniel Bruce
125 Peter Bradshaw
167 Jessica Forrest
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Event Shot Putt
Pos Vest Name

1 124 Hamish Bradshaw
104 Victoria Anestik
144 Emma Clark
252 Ava mitchell
256 Kassidy Murdoch
245 Hannah McDermott
273 Amy Robertson
162 Charlie Farndon
166 Douglas Fleming
197 Jenna Hilditch
224 Zoe Loughrey
136 Lucy Carr
145 Kaitlyn Clark
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Event Javelin
Pos Vest Name

1 241 Daniel Martin
306 Logan Turnbull
162 Charlie Farndon
166 Douglas Fleming
152 Ryan Davie
169 Courtney Fraser
140 David Cathcart
233 Campbell Mackay
219 Nathan Laing
257 Gianna Nesti
181 Shannon Glen
159 Megan Dunlop
200 Callan Hogarth
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Grangemouth Open Graded Meeting

Club

Ross County

Edinburgh Athletic Club
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Edinburgh Athletics Club
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Giffnock North
Livingston

Central

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Central AC

North Ayrshire AC

EAC

Club

North Ayrshire AC
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Larkhall YMCA Harriers
Law

Larkhall YMCA Harriers
Law and district
Larkhall YMCA Harriers
Strathearn Harriers
Central Athletics Club
Vp Glasgow

VP Glasgow

Law

Larkhall YMCA Harriers

Club

GIFFNOCK NORTH
Cumbernauld AAC
Strathearn Harriers
Central Athletics Club
Giffnock North Athletics
Whitemoss

Moorfoot

Falkirk Victoria harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
North Ayrshire Athletics Club
Central athletics
Central Athletics

Falkirk Victoria Harriers

2nd May 2018

Cat Dist
SenM 4.68
Ul5B  5.54
ul5B 5.42
Ul5B  4.63
U15G 5.00
UlsG  4.27
U15G 4.26
Ul5G  4.19
Ul15G 4.18
Ul7M  5.26
uli7mMm  5.23
ul7zw  4.70
Cat Dist
UliB  4.81
uliG 5.33
Ul11G  4.68
uliG 4.57
UliG  4.19
uliG 3.82
Ul11G 3.66
ul3B 7.06
U13B  6.11
Ul3G 6.59
U13G  5.24
Ul13G 5.03
U13G 481
Cat Dist
Ui3B 23.19
Ul3B 23.06
Ul3B 22.22
uUl3B 16.08
U13B 15.10
Ul3G 12.25
U15B  24.98
ulsB 13.52
Ul5B  13.43
Ul5G 1941
U15G 10.24
U15G 7.59
ui7mM 20.30
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